Given under my hand and seal of this Court, today the 8th day of January, 20024 at Jammu.

Sd/-
(Sanjay Parihar)

Pr. District Judge,
Jammu

Sr.
No.

Amount Debts\ Securities of Description & Date of Debt & Security/
instrument by means it is secured

1. Rs. 3,01,567/-(Rupees Three Lakhs
One thousand  five hundred and
Sixty Seven.)

Bank Account in J&K Bank, Branch Residency
Road, Jammu in Account  no. 0076040100008685
in the name  of deceased   Rukiya Begum.

2 Rs. 2,65,540/-(Rupees Two Lakhs
Sixty Five Thousand five hundred
and forty)

Bank Account in J&K Bank,  Branch Gujjar Nagar,
Jammu in   Account  no.  0395040100000749 in
the  name  of deceased   Rukiya Begum. 

IN THE COURT OF EXECUTIVE MAGISTRATE 1st CLASS
TEHSILDAR POUNI ( REASI)

Email:- tehsildarpouni@gmail.com
Janak Singh S/o Ishar Singh R/o Bharakh Tehsil Pouni District Reasi.